
Forsyth Co Contract: DI00305 WBS: 2023CPT.09.13.20342
Map 

Number Sheet Route Route Common Name Begin MP To MP
From 
Description From Name To Description To Name Length Width Treatment Map SY Gal Seal

Markings 
Present

Patching 
by CME

1 2 SR 1638 Helsabeck Rd 0.00 1.36 SR 1620 Tobaccoville Rd SR 1639 Tuttle Rd 1.36 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 15,922     7,961       Yes
2 2 SR 1641 Circle Dr 0.00 0.89 SR 1620 Tobaccoville Rd SR 1632 Shore Rd 0.89 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 10,478     5,239       Yes
3 2 SR 1643 Cook Rd 0.00 0.46 SR 1632 Shore Rd EOM 0.46 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 5,386       2,693       No
4 2 SR 1648 Bethania St 0.00 0.18 NC 66 SR 1647 Glade St 0.18 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,053       1,027       Yes
5 2 SR 1798 Ketner Farm Rd 0.00 0.28 SR 1643 Cook Rd EOM 0.28 18 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,904       1,452       No
6 2 SR 1893 Priddy Farm Rd 0.00 0.22 SR 1639 Tuttle Rd STOKES COUNTY 0.22 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,617       1,308       Yes
7 2 SR 1901 Weight Sta Rd 0.00 0.39 SR 1807 Old Us 52 SR 1807 Old Us 52 0.39 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 4,517       2,259       No
8 2 SR 1902 Tate Rd 0.00 1.07 NC 66 STOKES COUNTY 1.07 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 12,531     6,266       Yes
9 3 SR 2132 Montlieu Ct 0.00 0.20 SR 1920 EOM 0.20 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,323       1,162       No
10 2 SR 3969 Moore Rd 0.00 1.00 SR 1620 Tobaccoville Rd SR 1634 Moore Rd 1.00 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 11,780     5,890       Yes
11 2 SR 3988 Westingwoods Dr 0.00 0.26 SR 1632 Shore Rd EOM 0.26 18 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,714       1,357       No
12 2 SR 4027 Ridge View Terrace 0.00 0.22 SR 1641 Circle Dr EOM 0.22 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,570       1,285       No
13 3 SR 4432 Shelia Ct 0.00 0.21 SR 1920 EOM 0.21 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,499       1,250       No
14 3 SR 4433 Rock Ledge Ct 0.00 0.11 SR 4432 EOM 0.11 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 1,232       616           No
15 3 SR 4434 Cedarbranch Trl 0.00 0.12 SR 1931 EOM 0.12 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 1,408       704           No
16 3 SR 4521 Raven Forset Trail 0.00 0.32 SR 1931 EOM 0.32 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 3,719       1,860       No
17 3 SR 4565 Brentwood Park Ln 0.00 0.41 SR 1920 EOM 0.41 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 4,787       2,394       No
18 3 SR 4566 Brentwood Park Pl 0.00 0.57 EOM EOM 0.57 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 6,700       3,350       No
19 3 SR 4587 Brentwood Park Dr 0.00 0.21 SR 4565 EOM 0.21 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,499       1,250       No
20 3 SR 4588 Brentwood Park Ct 0.00 0.24 SR 4565 EOM 0.24 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 2,828       1,414       No

21 3 SR 4426
Armindale Ave Ext / 
Falling Creek Ct 0.00 0.29 SR 4566 Brentwood Park Pl SR 2178 Bundaberg Ln 0.29 20 Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 3,403       1,701       No

6 Maps Total Map Length 8.99 mi.
4.72 mi. with Markings Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 104,870   SY

Liquid AC Rate
Seal ‐ Double and Fog Seal 0.50 52,435     Gal.

Gal / SY

Maps with Pavement Markings Totals

Total
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Contract DI00305

Map 1 SR 1638 - Helsabeck Rd

Map 2 SR 1641 - Circle Dr

Map 3 SR 1643 - Cook Rd

Map 4 SR 1648 - Bethania St

Map 5 SR 1798 - Ketner Farm Rd

Map 6 SR 1893 - Priddy Farm Rd

Map 7 SR 1901 - Weight Sta Rd

Map 8 SR 1902 - Tate Rd

Map 10 SR 3969 - Moore Rd

Map 11 SR 3988 - Westingwoods Dr

Map 12 SR 4027 - Ridge View Terrace
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Map 9 SR 2132 - Montlieu Ct

Map 13 SR 4432 - Shelia Ct

Map 14 SR 4433 - Rock Ledge Ct

Map 15 SR 4434 - Cedarbranch Trl

Map 16 SR 4521 - Raven Forset Trail

Map 17 SR 4565 - Brentwood Park Ln

Map 18 SR 4566 - Brentwood Park Pl

Map 19 SR 4587 - Brentwood Park Dr

Map 20 SR 4588 - Brentwood Park Ct

Map 21 SR 4426 - Falling Creek Ct / Armindale
Ave Ext.
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 Y-LINE TIE IN DETAIL

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

            

START OF  MAP

-Y- LINE NOT PART OF CONTRACT

ROAD, ETC.

TRANSITION TO UNPAVED, TRANSITION TO PRIVATE

INCLUDING CUL-DE-SAC, T-TURN, L-TURN,

DESCRIBE ANY TYPE GEOMETRY THAT MAY EXIST,

AS END OF MAINTENANCE: THIS IS INTENDED TO

THE PROJECT PLANS DENOTE ALL ROAD TERMINUS
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